









The mission of Einstein Charter Schools is to nurture students to be academically STRONG as well as socially and emotionally resilient.

Asbestos Annual Notification

Einstein Charter Schools 4801 Maid Marion Drive New Orleans, LA 70128

To: All Parents, Teachers, and Employees of Einstein Charter Schools

Date: August 1, 2024

Please be advised that The Einstein Group, Inc. has in effect an Asbestos Management Plan per the Asbestos Hazard Emergency Response Act of 1986 and said plan is available in the school offices located at:

Einstein Charter Schools Village de L'Est 5100 Cannes St. New Orleans, LA 71029

Einstein Charter Schools Sherwood Forest Elementary 4801 Maid Marion Drive New Orleans, LA 71028

Einstein Charter Schools Einstein Middle School 5316 Michoud Blvd. New Orleans, LA 70129

Einstein Charter Schools Sarah Towles Reed High School 5316 Michoud Blvd. New Orleans, LA 70129

Nakeveya M. Anthony Chief Operations Officer Einstein Charter Schools